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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 25 Femin., 50m Mariposa Open
05/04/2025 - 9:56 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 26.58 GUEDES, Ana Margarida GCVR Porto 06/06/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 26.58 GUEDES, Ana Margarida GCVR Porto 06/06/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 27.10 CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco POR Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 27.99 FERNANDES, Carilina Miranda POR Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 27.98 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 28.51 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 28.26 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 31.21 , tempo limite 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S1 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S2 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S3 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S4 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S5 51.37 FRAGOSO, Simone Silva POR Berlim (GER) 29/06/2012
RN Adaptada 50m  S6 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S7 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S8 39.96 CASTRO, Ana Filipa FVCD Porto 10/04/2022
RN Adaptada 50m  S9 33.05 VEIGA, Susana Pereira CNCVG Coimbra 03/04/2022
RN Adaptada 50m  S10 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S11 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S12 59:00.00 , 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S14 44.09 RESENDE, Sonia Castanheiro SCA Oeiras 18/06/2017
RN Adaptada 50m  S15 36.48 CORREIA, Raquel Rosa ACDCBR Póvoa de Varzim 19/06/2016
RN Adaptada 50m  S16 59:00.00 , start 01/01/1800
RN Adaptada 50m  S17 57.84 PELAIO, Beatriz Malaquias APPDAC Povoa de Varzim 06/04/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S21 44.46 TORRES, Diana Ines FCP Porto 25/05/2019
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

Juvenis B

1. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 30.46 +0,79 515
2. CAPAREIRA, Alice Machado 11 POR Academia Desportiva dos Açores 30.51 +0,67 513
3. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 POR Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 30.86 +0,74 496
4. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 31.42 +0,76 470
5. LUTSIV, Angelina 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 31.74 +0,70 455
6. LAGARINHOS, Benedita Maria 11 POR Viver Santarem 32.02 +0,80 444
7. VALA, Maria Joao 11 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 32.26 +0,85 434
8. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 32.57 +0,80 422

Juvenis A

1. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 29.22 +0,67 584 B
2. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 30.04 +0,72 537
3. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 POR Colegio Efanor 30.64 +0,84 506
4. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 30.72 +0,77 502
5. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 POR Colegio Efanor 30.75 +0,71 501
6. PARDELHA, Catarina Nobre 10 POR Adrcimm 31.50 +0,80 466
7. RE, Raquel Domingues 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 31.64 +0,71 460
8. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 POR Naval Setubalense 31.68 +0,75 458
9. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 31.75 +0,68 455

10. BERNAT, Alicia Del Rio 10 POR Alges 31.83 +0,68 452
11. GUERREIRO, Lara Alexandra 10 POR Portinado 32.11 +0,69 440
12. PETERSSON, Violeta Reis 10 POR Naval de Faro 32.14 +0,80 439
13. ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 POR Naval da Horta 32.23 +0,75 435
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 25, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, Juvenis A

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

14. GUIMARAES, Maria Luisa 10 POR CLIP Teams 34.58 +0,77 352

Juniores

1. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 POR IND ANMAD 27.94 +0,67 668 A
2. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 POR Gcvr 28.53 +0,71 627 A
3. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 29.16 +0,62 588 A

MANO, Leonor Mil 07 POR Cnac 29.16 +0,70 588 A
5. SILVA, Carlota Filipa 08 POR Portinado 29.37 +0,64 575 B
6. DIAS, Beatriz Costa 08 POR Aquatico Pacense 29.40 +0,73 573 B
7. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 POR Aquatico Pacense 29.49 +0,75 568 B
8. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 POR União Piedense 29.52 +0,72 566 B
9. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 POR Leixoes Sport Clube 29.61 +0,77 561 B

10. CLARA, Beatriz Belo 09 POR CNLeiria - VOID 29.71 +0,75 555 B
11. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 POR Naval Setubalense 29.79 +0,62 551 R
12. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 POR Gcvr 29.89 +0,70 546
13. FERNANDES, Catarina Moreira09 POR Aljustrelense 29.91 +0,70 544
14. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 POR Benfica 29.93 +0,68 543
15. SOUSA, Maria Rita 07 POR Escola Desportiva de Viana 29.94 +0,80 543

MENDES, Rafaela Ferreira 08 POR Torres Novas 29.94 +0,79 543
17. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 30.09 +0,63 535
18. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 POR Fluvial Portuense 30.14 +0,68 532
19. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 POR Portinado 30.15 +0,77 531
20. FERNANDES, Joana Sofia 09 POR Nacional de Natação 30.24 +0,71 527
21. ALVES, Catarina Alexandra 07 POR Gesloures 30.37 +0,63 520
22. NOVAIS, Mariana Silvestre 09 POR Portinado 30.39 +0,68 519
23. MARQUES, Gabriela Silva 07 POR Braga 30.40 +0,75 518
24. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 POR Braga 30.68 +0,81 504
25. ALMEIDA, Maria Emilia 07 POR Galitos / Bresimar 30.76 +0,75 500
26. AMADOR, Erica Domitila 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.81 +0,68 498
27. NUNES, Carolina Mendes 08 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.85 +0,74 496
28. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 POR Amigos da Montanha 30.88 +0,72 495
29. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 30.89 +0,71 494
30. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.97 +0,73 490
31. SOARES, Leonor Carvalho 08 POR Porto 31.02 +0,77 488
32. SILVA, Carolina Martins 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 31.05 +0,68 487
33. NUNES, Leonor Correia 08 POR Aminata 31.06 +0,81 486
34. LOPES, Catarina Maria 08 POR Benfica 31.09 +0,74 485
35. RICARDO, Carolina Pedrosa 08 POR Cnbe 31.36 +0,59 472
36. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 POR CLIP Teams 31.43 +0,70 469
37. ANDRADE, Matilde Sousa 08 POR Naval Do Funchal 31.48 +0,72 467
38. SANTOS, Margarida Ascenso 08 POR Natacao de Valongo 31.62 +0,76 461
39. RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 POR Alges 31.64 +0,73 460
40. CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 POR Gesloures 32.12 +0,65 439
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 25, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin

OPEN

1. CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco 04 POR Colegio Efanor 27.54 +0,71 698 A
2. GUEDES, Ana Margarida 01 POR Gcvr 27.82 +0,62 677 A
3. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 POR IND ANMAD 27.94 +0,67 668 A
4. MOURA, Maria Ferreira 04 POR Sporting 28.40 +0,71 636 A
5. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 POR Gcvr 28.53 +0,71 627 A
6. FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda05 POR Galitos / Bresimar 29.09 +0,68 592 A
7. CATALAO, Leonor Tavares 06 POR Sporting 29.13 +0,69 589 A
8. SILVA, Lara Pinho 07 POR Clube Desportivo Feirense 29.16 +0,62 588 A

MANO, Leonor Mil 07 POR Cnac 29.16 +0,70 588 A
10. MENDES, Ana Sebastiao 04 POR Benfica 29.21 +0,67 585 A
11. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 29.22 +0,67 584 B
12. SILVA, Carlota Filipa 08 POR Portinado 29.37 +0,64 575 B
13. DIAS, Beatriz Costa 08 POR Aquatico Pacense 29.40 +0,73 573 B
14. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 POR Aquatico Pacense 29.49 +0,75 568 B
15. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 POR União Piedense 29.52 +0,72 566 B
16. LIMA, Lia Ana 01 POR Os Belenenses 29.56 +0,82 564 B
17. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 POR Leixoes Sport Clube 29.61 +0,77 561 B
18. JONES, Angelina Bermejo 04 POR Portinado 29.63 +0,70 560 B
19. PINO, Ines Mira 06 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 29.69 +0,74 557 B
20. CLARA, Beatriz Belo 09 POR CNLeiria - VOID 29.71 +0,75 555 B
21. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 POR Naval Setubalense 29.79 +0,62 551 R
22. RODRIGUES, Joana Francisca 04 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 29.87 +0,71 547 R
23. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 POR Gcvr 29.89 +0,70 546
24. FERNANDES, Catarina Moreira09 POR Aljustrelense 29.91 +0,70 544
25. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 POR Benfica 29.93 +0,68 543
26. SOUSA, Maria Rita 07 POR Escola Desportiva de Viana 29.94 +0,80 543

MENDES, Rafaela Ferreira 08 POR Torres Novas 29.94 +0,79 543
28. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 POR FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 30.04 +0,72 537
29. REBELO, Angela Rodrigues 07 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 30.09 +0,63 535

BENTO, Maria Madalena 05 POR Alges 30.09 +0,73 535
31. COSTA, Uxia Romero 09 POR Fluvial Portuense 30.14 +0,68 532
32. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 POR Portinado 30.15 +0,77 531
33. FERNANDES, Joana Sofia 09 POR Nacional de Natação 30.24 +0,71 527
34. SALGADO, Soraia Maria 05 POR Fisica Torres Vedras 30.34 +0,77 522
35. ALVES, Catarina Alexandra 07 POR Gesloures 30.37 +0,63 520
36. NOVAIS, Mariana Silvestre 09 POR Portinado 30.39 +0,68 519
37. MARQUES, Gabriela Silva 07 POR Braga 30.40 +0,75 518
38. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 POR Galitos / Bresimar 30.46 +0,79 515
39. SANTOS, Beatriz Rocha 02 POR Cdca 30.47 +0,68 515
40. CAPAREIRA, Alice Machado 11 POR Academia Desportiva dos Açores 30.51 +0,67 513
41. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 POR Colegio Efanor 30.64 +0,84 506
42. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 POR Braga 30.68 +0,81 504
43. RIBEIRO, Maria Joao 05 POR Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 30.69 +0,70 504
44. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 POR Condeixa Aqua Clube 30.72 +0,77 502
45. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 POR Colegio Efanor 30.75 +0,71 501
46. ALMEIDA, Maria Emilia 07 POR Galitos / Bresimar 30.76 +0,75 500
47. BARFIELD, Isabel 10 USA Natação de lagos 30.81 +0,73 498
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 25, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Name Ano Nac Club Time TReac AQUA

47. AMADOR, Erica Domitila 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.81 +0,68 498
49. NUNES, Carolina Mendes 08 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.85 +0,74 496
50. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 POR Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 30.86 +0,74 496
51. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 POR Amigos da Montanha 30.88 +0,72 495
52. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 POR Juventude Atlantico Clube 30.89 +0,71 494
53. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 30.97 +0,73 490
54. LIGEIRO, Daniela Silva 04 POR Braga 31.01 +0,70 488
55. SOARES, Leonor Carvalho 08 POR Porto 31.02 +0,77 488
56. SILVA, Carolina Martins 07 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 31.05 +0,68 487
57. NUNES, Leonor Correia 08 POR Aminata 31.06 +0,81 486
58. MARQUES, Barbara Nunes 06 POR Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 31.08 +0,71 485
59. LOPES, Catarina Maria 08 POR Benfica 31.09 +0,74 485
60. RICARDO, Carolina Pedrosa 08 POR Cnbe 31.36 +0,59 472
61. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 POR Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 31.42 +0,76 470
62. BRAZ, Sofia Pereira 07 POR CLIP Teams 31.43 +0,70 469
63. ANDRADE, Matilde Sousa 08 POR Naval Do Funchal 31.48 +0,72 467
64. PARDELHA, Catarina Nobre 10 POR Adrcimm 31.50 +0,80 466
65. SANTOS, Margarida Ascenso 08 POR Natacao de Valongo 31.62 +0,76 461
66. RE, Raquel Domingues 10 POR Galitos / Bresimar 31.64 +0,71 460

RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 POR Alges 31.64 +0,73 460
68. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 POR Naval Setubalense 31.68 +0,75 458
69. LUTSIV, Angelina 11 POR Lagoa Academico Clube 31.74 +0,70 455
70. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 POR Columbofila Cantanhedense 31.75 +0,68 455
71. BERNAT, Alicia Del Rio 10 POR Alges 31.83 +0,68 452
72. LAGARINHOS, Benedita Maria 11 POR Viver Santarem 32.02 +0,80 444
73. GUERREIRO, Lara Alexandra 10 POR Portinado 32.11 +0,69 440
74. CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 POR Gesloures 32.12 +0,65 439
75. PETERSSON, Violeta Reis 10 POR Naval de Faro 32.14 +0,80 439
76. ROSA, Isabel Silva 10 POR Naval da Horta 32.23 +0,75 435
77. VALA, Maria Joao 11 POR Pimpoes/Cimai 32.26 +0,85 434
78. NEVES, Laura Duarte 11 POR Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 32.57 +0,80 422
79. GUIMARAES, Maria Luisa 10 POR CLIP Teams 34.58 +0,77 352

EXH VEIGA, Susana Pereira 00 POR Os Belenenses 32.91 +0,88 409
Recorde Nacional


